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1 BERTIN Jean Rene 355 66 93 30 31 135 0 0

2 VERGNAUD Alain 332 111 99 14 27 81 23 23

3 RIVIERE Yannick 283 57 87 34 105 72 49

4 PORTES Aurelien 275 54 123 38 60 80 8

5 BERTIN Chantal 266 120 48 32 66 89 9

6 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 251 135 66 16 34 0 104 15

6 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 251 93 39 23 27 69 104 0

8 FERIGNAC Didier 247 60 30 10 27 120 108 4

9 LESCURE Lina 244 87 33 13 111 111 3

10 PATRICK Bertrand 229 51 63 26 38 51 126 15

11 LESUR Thibault 218 27 63 29 99 137 11

12 ROCHE Christophe 210 72 36 45 57 145 8

13 LEBON Alain 207 42 36 42 87 148 3

14 LESCURE René 204 81 48 12 63 151 3

15 BIZARION Virgile 201 33 51 40 29 48 154 3

15 FOUILLIT Christophe 201 69 57 75 154 0
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17 JANNY Ulrich 195 30 43 50 72 160 6

18 HERVE Eric 180 39 81 30 30 175 15

19 GRANGIER Sylvain 173 108 11 54 182 7

20 BOUFFLET Thibault 172 36 28 15 93 183 1

21 GALLAR Remy 162 66 57 12 27 0 193 10

22 PAGES Patrice 158 111 11 36 197 4

23 BOUYSSOU Joel 157 48 27 40 42 198 1

24 SANFOURCHE Jacques 137 99 24 14 0 218 20

25 GAUTHIER Eric 131 48 25 16 42 224 6

26 LANGLET Yannick 119 75 17 27 0 236 12

27 LACOMBE Corrine 96 24 27 45 259 23

28 LEBON Patricia 93 45 21 27 0 262 3

29 FORTUMEAU Edouard 77 45 32 0 278 16

30 ROBERT Didier 75 75 280 2

31 TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre 69 15 27 27 286 6

32 BURBAN David 57 21 36 298 12

33 DIMENE Helene 49 22 27 306 8

34 DA SILVA Serge 48 21 27 307 1

35 ETHEVE Jean 46 13 33 309 2

36 OUIDACOEUR 27 27 0 328 19


